
SFFRW Members and Associates  
Type Last First EMail Phone
Regular

Archuleta Debra oxygenwoman@cybermesa.com 505-269-1391

Barab Dana dana@danamac.net 505-470-3345

Bayne Lovett lovett@fishcitygrill.com 214-202-8005

Boyd Rosina r_j_boyd@comcast.net 505-438-6611

Boykin Marilyn mdbnew25@gmail.com 850-902-1917

Bryant Iris eyerusb7@gmail.com 505-467-8150

Bryg Cynthia cebryg@gmail.com 619-804-2707

Byfuglin Alexis alexisbyfuglin@gmail.com 505-365-2928

Chaney Meryl coyoteal@q.com 505-992-0939

Cheek Roberta robertacheek@msn.com (505) 577-6285

Collins Ellen ellen@newmexico.com 505-988-7596

Cuming June junecuming@gmail.com 505-772-0568

Dale Lark lark-dale@yahoo.com 405-990-3095

Davis Kristi kristidavis123@gmail.com 303-503-3148

De Molina Elena elena.demolina@gmail.com 310-367-6573

Dedmon Barbara bblackwell.kw@gmail.com 505-984-0763

Detert Laura lbdetert@yahoo.com 573-289-9577

Devore Arlene 303devore@comcast.net 720-839-1151

Doherty Anne a_e_doherty@yahoo.com 415.385.7293

Domenici Nella nella@dominicicc.com 646-269-4315

Domenici Diane dgdomenici@gmail.com 505-982-0875

Dunlap Diane dhdunlap93@gmail.com 301-804-8489

Eastman Elizabeth e.eastman@verizon.net 562-900-2408

Edwards Mary Ann maesantafe@aol.com 505-989-9301

Fischer Loyola peterpanLPS@icloud.com 505-501-1398

Fish Pene penewillis@att.net 209-605-7434

Flammang Candace flamg@sti.net 559-974-7753

Flynn Vicki vickiflynn17@yahoo.com 505-983-6465

Gibbs Lynn lynngibbs51@gmail.com 505-471-1685

Gibbs Diane digibbs1955@gmail.com 505-780-3654

Goldbogen Judy judygoldbogen@aol.com 505-989-7053

Groseclose Earlene egroseclose@gmail.com 505-982-4827

Hackett Cathy clhackett58@gmail.com 303-250-1679

Harrigan Kristina kristina_harrigan@yahoo.com 505-992-8765

Hausman Elaine ehausman@Rockridge.biz 505-471-4441

Herrera Jeanene purplebean4250@hotmail.com 505-429-0809

Higgins Kathleen kathleen7453@aol.com 505-988-4953

Holloway Michele michelesfe@aol.com 505-577-0640
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Hubby Margaret marghubby@hotmail.com 512-658-2508

Hufford Harriet harriett.hufford@gmail.com 505-474-6948

Hulsey Jeanene jeanenejh@att.net 505-983-3164

Kenney Holly hollyraek@icloud.com 505-662-3079

Kinsey Connie chala@cybermesa.com 505-983-5847

Kobayashi Shizuko santafejc@msn.com 505-660-0489

Kramlich-Taylor Kim kktxbay@sbcglobal.net 916-549-6875

Krekel Kathy kathykrekel48@gmail.com 720-341-3426

Lafferty Karen karenlbiz@gmail.com 505-690-5730

Laing Brigitte santafebelle@yahoo.com 505 473-0465

Lefkovits Marsha Marsha@40greywolf.club 805-325-6742

Lewis Marion marionlewis13@gmail.com 505-690-9392

MacDougall Mary Mary_macdougall@comcast.net 970-291-9034

Mallow Peggy pkmallow@msn.com 505-467-8578

Martinez Salazar Cecilia cecmtzsalazar@hotmail.com 505-753-5443

Melton Mickey sableand lola@mac.com 214-663-1075

Michaudon Shirley canyonsl@aol.com 505-820-0944

Mix Molly mollyemix@gmail.com 432-553-7576

Morris Lisa lisa.morris@avsystems.com 505-490-7543

Morrison Sherry pvtortuga@hotmail.com 505-474-3254

Morton Lora lorais@comcast.net 505-983-7452

Mottola Sharon sharonmottola@gmail.com 505-455-7246

Norris Carrie carrie@docimgservices.com (505) 690-0342

Paquin Montie montiepaquin@yahoo.com 505-930-9499

Phillips Lilliana lilliaiasantafe@gmail.com 505-660-1970

Pinar Elaine oilelaine@icloud.com (573) 768-1133

Ramonas Denise deniseramonas@comcast.net 202-255-1406

Riek Jennifer jtrptl@gmail.com 505-995-0589

Ross Sarah swross142B@gmail.com 505-982-9251

Rowell Rosemary rorowell@msn.com 505-474-0990

Runer Deanna glrunerelc@gmail.com 505-471-3626

Solomon Vonne vonne50@ao.,com 505-930-5867

Statman Anita atstatman@gmail.com 505-490-0141

Stockton Patricia patricia@stocktonmechanical.co 505-660-2042

Strong Sally sallystrong@gmail.com 970-217-3455

Taylor Judy jbtaylor50@aol.com 505-467-8573

Tiano Linda igocobb@gmail.com 505-690-3428

Turner Jane janecreates@gmail.com 505-946-8080

Vasquez Miki mv@barnin.org 471-0750

Weaver Patricia patweaversf@hotmail.com 870-210-0889

Zamora Vickie Vickie@mczinc.com 505-470-3873
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Boyd Kerry LandSun@comcast.net 505-438-6611

Cuming Reid rmcuming@gmail.com 505-772-0568

Dedmon Bill cwd@taosnet.com 575-776-8938

Doherty John jdohertyiv@gmail.com 415.385.7293

Eastman John jeastman562@gmail.com

Fullbright Terra tbrightfull@yahoo.com 405-250-4066

Golden Morper Anise anise.golden@gmail.com 505-228-7884

Groseclose Jay groseclosej@comcast.net 505-982-4827

Hancock John jhancock@santaferealestate.co

Sharpe Barbara besharpe14@gmail.com 817-353-8750

Sonntag Carla carla@nmbizcoalition.org

Statman Al Al@alstatmanllc.com 505-490-0141

Stockton Robert bob@stocktonmechanical.com 505-660-2042

Tiano Joey jct@cnsp.com 505-660-4100

Tripodi Wendy wasntripod@aol.com 718-809-6561

Witsenhausen Bob bdubs808@gmail.com 505-470-4562
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